
$ 549,900.00

16675 WELLINGTON LAKES
CIR FORT MYERS FL 33908
https://www.imhome.com

SELLER IS MOTIVATED! Ask about our lender's Free
Appraisal, one year 1% rate buy down loan to make
this home most affordable. Discover the epitome of
Florida living in Wellington Lakes, Fort Myers, FL.
This 3BR, plus a den and 2BA home is a haven of
comfort, featuring a seamless…

16675 Wellington Lakes CIR FORT
MYERS FL 33908

3 beds

2 baths

SingleFamilyResidence

Residential

Active

https://www.imhome.com/es_type/singlefamilyresidence/
https://www.imhome.com/es_category/residential/
https://www.imhome.com/es_status/active/
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BASIC FACTS

Development Name: WELLINGTON MLS #: 223095443

Date added: 01/05/24 Post Updated: 2024-04-16 11:01:03

Type: SingleFamilyResidence Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 Bathrooms: 2

BathroomsFull: 2 Floors: 1

Area: 2290 sq ft LotSizeAcres: 0.232

Year built: 2000

https://www.imhome.com/es_type/singlefamilyresidence/
https://www.imhome.com/es_status/active/

